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1 Alain OHEIX DART'MAGNAC 26 34 55 33 7 28 15 14 55 55 322 11

2 Daniel CHANSON DART'MAGNAC 48 20 48 34 4 17 13 46 43 23 296 9

3 Sébastien MACE DEAS DARTS 13 11 23 11 27 7 16 11 22 30 14 22 32 239 7

4 Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS 12 14 25 55 49 11 14 23 12 215 5

5 Patrice GUILBAUD DEAS DARTS 13 11 20 27 4 66 32 18 22 213 4

6 David TRIART FAN'DARTS 31 7 49 12 26 7 37 30 6 205 3

7 Stéphane BAUD FAN'DARTS 6 7 29 21 19 37 13 12 13 13 170 2

8 Eric FOUBERT POINTE DE SEL 2 2 31 22 2 27 15 13 22 1 27 164 1

9 Wilfried OIRY BOD 55 22 62 21 160

10 Jesse LAUNAY DARTS'OUILLES 6 5 23 5 2 12 13 31 18 31 146

11 Stéphane MOLLE DEAS DARTS 19 11 19 37 6 22 13 127

12 Christophe TERRIEN DEAS DARTS 11 19 4 13 23 44 114

13 Emmanuel FRADET DEAS DARTS 4 27 19 4 23 13 11 11 112

‐ Thierry ROBARD ELF 19 7 5 10 13 11 23 17 7 112

15 Benoit LE THOMAS BOD 25 61 25 111

16 Pierre‐Olivier REY DARD GOUL. 4 20 12 11 2 10 5 14 6 22 106

17 Romain MAZEAS POINTE DE SEL 19 12 14 11 15 15 15 101

Guy SORIN DARTS'OUILLES 5 11 4 2 22 11 6 6 17 84

19 Baïlo SEGHIER LA MALOUINE 13 7 15 13 14 5 13 80

20 Gwenola TALLE BOD 26 22 4 27 79

‐ Larbi SEGHIER LA MALOUINE 10 4 14 13 19 13 6 79

22 Carl LAUNAY DARTS'OUILLES 5 11 11 31 5 15 78

23 Jérôme MICHAUD DEAS DARTS 7 49 16 72

24 Jérome CHARRIER FAN'DARTS 5 5 4 10 2 17 1 1 5 11 6 67

25 Patrick SALLAUD ACDC 6 4 22 7 11 5 5 5 65

26 Jean‐Charles MENARD DART'MAGNAC 11 2 13 10 5 4 5 3 6 59

27 Waseem OCTOBER DEAS DARTS 2 5 13 14 9 6 6 55

28 Jérôme GENDRONNEAU DEAS DARTS 11 12 27 3 53

29 Louis DENIAUD ACDC 7 12 6 27 52

‐ Yannick LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 11 2 17 22 52

‐ Maxime SORIN DARTS'OUILLES 5 2 13 15 17 52

32 Damien CHEVALIER FAN'DARTS 15 33 48

33 Sébastien PEIGNET BOD 18 29 47

34 Laurent ROUSSEAU DEAS DARTS 5 3 3 22 7 4 1 45

35 Thomas BERTHAUME ACDC 3 2 6 17 16 44

36 Louis APFFEL LA MALOUINE 18 7 1 10 6 42

‐ Bernard APFFEL LA MALOUINE 13 2 14 3 10 42

38 Patrick CHANSON DART'MAGNAC 5 15 10 2 5 3 40

‐ Lionel TOUZEAU DEAS DARTS 2 2 13 3 16 4 40

40 Patrice VINCENT DARD GOUL. 21 2 5 5 5 38

41 Nicolas DUGAST DARTS'OUILLES 23 14 37

‐ Samuel GUICHON BOD 37 37

‐ Jean‐Louis DOUCET DARD GOUL. 5 2 3 2 5 6 3 11 37

44 Stéphane CAVALIN POINTE DE SEL 11 7 12 5 35

45 Yannick OLLIVAUD LA MALOUINE 12 2 14 6 34

‐ Vincent GIRAUDEAU ELF 6 4 5 11 2 3 3 34

47 Josick HAUTCOEUR DARD GOUL. 2 19 5 5 2 33
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48 Wilfried MENORET DEAS DARTS 10 13 6 29

49 Stéphane BARTEAU ELF 3 18 6 27

Martial CHRETIEN FAN'DARTS 13 13 26

51 Nicolas GUIGNE DARTS'OUILLES 3 4 11 5 2 25

‐ Patrice BABU DARTS'OUILLES 11 11 3 25

53 Nicolas TAVERNIER DARTS'OUILLES 23 23

‐ Patrick BERNARDEAU DARD GOUL. 5 3 12 3 23

Damien GUITTENY ELF 23 23

‐ Brian LEBARON ACDC 5 2 14 2 23

57 Yvon PEDEN DARD GOUL. 5 6 4 7 22

58 Luc GUIGNE ELF 5 2 14 21

‐ Eddy LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 3 6 5 7 21

60 Erwan GALLAIS‐HAMONNO POINTE DE SEL 19 19

‐ Maxime ROUSSEAU DARTS'OUILLES 10 4 5 19

Eddy ABADO DARTS'OUILLES 5 14 19

63 Aurélien GAUTEUL DARD GOUL. 18 18

‐ Maxime COCHARD BOD 18 18

‐ Philippe COURVASIER DARD GOUL. 5 13 18

Baptiste CLAVIER ELF 13 5 18

67 Ludovic THEVE DARTS'OUILLES 17 17

68 Philippe MOLKA POINTE DE SEL 16 16

‐ Pierre PAGES DARTS'OUILLES 6 10 16

70 Fabrice CROSSOUARD DARD GOUL. 2 10 3 15

‐ Sylvain MAUBANS BOD 10 5 15

‐ Yanis VASSEUR DARD GOUL. 2 13 15

Nicolas GUERIN ELF 15 15

‐ Nicolas LABARRE FAN'DARTS 2 13 15

75 Philippe FREUCHET DART'MAGNAC 14 14

Jean‐Philippe MICHAUD ELF 14 14

77 Bernard JONIN DART'MAGNAC 13 13

78 Alain LUNEL ACDC 3 2 2 3 2 12

79 Antoine THOMAS ACDC 4 5 2 11

‐ Jean‐Michel LUNEL ACDC 2 4 5 11

81 Sylvain LECAM BOD 10 10

‐ Stéphane BENOIT FAN'DARTS 10 10

83 Olivier RADENAC POINTE DE SEL 7 2 9

84 Florian TRIART FAN'DARTS 2 2 4 8

‐ Gaël GABORIAU DEAS DARTS 4 4 8

‐ Jean‐Charles DESROZIERS ELF 2 6 8

87 Eric MAUBANS BOD 2 5 7

‐ Sébastien RABEAU DEAS DARTS 7 7

Grégory MORLET BOD 7 7

90 Jean‐Marc HATTAT DARD GOUL. 6 6

‐ Laurent BARREAU ACDC 2 4 6

‐ Pierre‐Yves BRUNEAU DARD GOUL. 6 6

‐ Stéphane POIRIER DEAS DARTS 6 6

Nicolas COUDRIAU ELF 6 6

95 Alain ROCARD DART'MAGNAC 5 5

‐ Anthony FREUCHET DART'MAGNAC 5 5

‐ Franck BODINEAU DARD GOUL. 5 5

‐ Gaël GRAS ACDC 2 3 5

‐ Kenji CONSTANT ACDC 3 2 5

Mickaël GUILLET ELF 5 5

Stéphane LANGUINIER ELF 5 5

Nicolas MICHAUD ELF 5 5

104 Dominique MASSON ACDC 2 2 4

‐ François CHAUVET POINTE DE SEL 4 4



‐ Valentin DESILLES DARTS'OUILLES 4 4

Jean‐Philippe MOLLE ELF 3 3

‐ Laurent REBEYROL FAN'DARTS 3 3

109 Anthony CHENEAU DARD GOUL. 2 2

‐ Bruno JEANNEAU DART'MAGNAC 2 2

‐ Damien HERVOUET DEAS DARTS 2 2

‐ Olivier GERARD ACDC 2 2

‐ Stéphane BERTHAUME ACDC 2 2

‐ Mike GARREAU ELF 2 2
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1 Floriane JOUSSET DEAS DARTS 37 11 30 17 13 4 22 1 18 34 11 42 240 11

2 Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 21 4 7 33 18 7 9 18 27 24 22 31 221 9

3 Jessica MENARD DEAS DARTS 12 7 23 23 18 4 27 1 15 31 13 174 7

4 Cécilia MORNET ACDC 4 17 29 49 15 40 12 166 5

5 Céline MENARD DEAS DARTS 15 4 7 10 11 2 28 15 13 16 12 133 4

‐ Carine GRELIER DEAS DARTS 7 15 37 45 1 8 20 133 3

7 Béatrice PERRAIS POINTE DE SEL 7 16 12 16 7 8 15 48 0 129 2

8 Agathe HELFENBEIN POINTE DE SEL 8 4 7 7 4 20 15 27 14 1 15 122 1

9 Jennifer MENARD DEAS DARTS 16 41 7 15 11 20 1 8 119

10 Géraldine NAMUR POINTE DE SEL 32 9 8 7 4 22 6 88

11 Emilie CORMERAIS DEAS DARTS 8 4 19 3 8 15 8 15 6 86

Cynthia CHARRIER ELF 7 39 15 6 67

13 Adeline MICHAUD DEAS DARTS 13 4 3 3 10 4 7 15 5 64

14 Béatrice BACHELIER ELF 11 4 12 5 24 56

15 Julie PACAUD LA MALOUINE 6 7 12 5 11 5 6 52

Andréa LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 18 21 39

17 Marine JEAN ACDC 4 16 6 8 34

18 Mallaury ROSSE FAN'DARTS 7 11 3 21

19 Laurie BOUCHET ACDC 16 4 20

20 Armelle THEVE DARTS'OUILLES 8 2 10

FEMININES
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1 Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 5 4 13 19 19 4 27 18 19 14 19 161 11

2 Jessica MENARD DEAS DARTS 9 7 21 14 16 7 8 22 11 21 5 141 9

3 Jennifer MENARD DEAS DARTS 2 12 6 3 11 17 27 14 92 7

4 Yanis VASSEUR DARD GOULAINAIS 2 17 19 5

5 Mallaury ROSSE FAN'DARTS 5 6 11 4

JUNIORS

CLASSEMENT DEPARTEMENTAL ‐ COMITE 44



  C
la
ss
e
m
e
n
t

  P
ré
n
o
m
 N
O
M

  C
lu
b

  P
ré
n
o
m
 N
O
M
 

  C
lu
b
 

O
C
 P
O
IN
TE

 D
E 
SE
L

O
L 
LO

IR
E 
A
TL
A
N
TI
Q
U
E

O
C
  D

A
R
T'
M
A
G
N
A
C

O
C
 D
A
R
D
 G
O
U
L.

O
C
 A
C
D
C

O
L 
A
N
JO

U

C
C
 D
A
R
TS
'O
U
IL
LE
S

O
L 
V
EN

D
EE

C
L 
LA

 M
A
LO

U
IN
E

O
C
 E
LF

O
C
 F
A
N
'D
A
R
TS

O
L 
M
A
IN
E

O
C
 D
EA

S 
D
A
R
TS

TO
TA

L

P
O
IN
TS
 D
E 
LI
G
U
E

1 David TRIART FAN'DARTS Sébastien MACE DEAS DARTS 17 29 46 18 44 11 53 22 53 27 18 338 11

2 Alain OHEIX DART'MAGNAC Daniel CHANSON DART'MAGNAC 18 28 46 58 7 15 13 14 26 27 252 9

3 Eric FOUBERT POINTE DE SEL Romain MAZEAS POINTE DE SEL 19 33 11 22 13 43 35 176 7

4 Baïlo SEGHIER LA MALOUINE Larbi SEGHIER LA MALOUINE 26 11 38 18 10 5 18 126 5

5 Patrice GUILBAUD DEAS DARTS Emmanuel FRADET DEAS DARTS 7 13 10 7 23 17 15 18 110 4

6 Stéphane MOLLE DEAS DARTS Lionel TOUZEAU DEAS DARTS 11 7 11 24 32 17 102 3

7 Wilfried OIRY BOD Gwenola TALLE BOD 37 29 33 99 2

8 Stéphane BAUD FAN'DARTS Jérôme CHARRIER FAN'DARTS 26 14 4 5 23 10 11 93 1

9 Carl LAUNAY DARTS'OUILLES Jesse LAUNAY DARTS'OUILLES 12 31 14 5 5 11 78

10 Jean‐Louis DOUCET DARD GOUL. Laurent ROUSSEAU DEAS DARTS 12 20 6 7 18 7 1 71

11 Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS Stéphane CAVALIN POINTE DE SEL 13 44 57

12 Jérôme GENDRONNEAU DEAS DARTS Stéphane BARTEAU DEAS DARTS 27 6 23 56

13 Louis DENIAUD ACDC Cécilia MORNET ACDC 7 9 24 13 53

14 Béatrice PERRAIS POINTE DE SEL Agathe HELFENBEIN POINTE DE SEL 2 7 5 5 2 8 1 14 7 51

15 Céline MENARD DEAS DARTS Floriane JOUSSET DEAS DARTS 2 2 9 6 13 1 6 3 6 48

16 Sylvain LECAM BOD Maxime COCHARD BOD 46 46

‐ Wilfried OIRY BOD Benoit LE THOMAS BOD 46 46

‐ Jean‐Charles MENARD DART'MAGNAC Pierre‐Olivier REY DARD GOUL. 2 15 17 12 46

‐ Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS Gregory MORLET BOD 46 46

20 Patrice VINCENT DARD GOUL. Patrick BERNARDEAU DARD GOUL. 10 12 7 5 11 45

21 Thierry ROBART ELF Vincent GIRAUDEAU ELF 4 18 4 11 5 42

22 Christophe TERRIEN  DEAS DARTS Romain MAZEAS POINTE DE SEL 38 38

‐ Christophe TERRIEN  DEAS DARTS Waseem OCTOBER DEAS DARTS 38 38

24 Emilie CORMERAIS DEAS DARTS Adeline MICHAUD DEAS DARTS 2 2 2 5 7 2 3 9 5 37

25 Benoît LE THOMAS BOD Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS 35 35

26 Nicolas DUGAST DARTS'OUILLES Pierre PAGES DARTS'OUILLES 32 32

‐ Patrice BABU DARTS'OUILLES Maxime ROUSSEAU DARTS'OUILLES 22 10 32

28 Jessica MENARD DEAS DARTS Jennifer MENARD DEAS DARTS 2 8 4 6 2 7 1 30

‐ Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS Yannick LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 2 2 23 3 30

30 Sébastien PEIGNET BOD Benoit LE THOMAS BOD 27 27

‐ Waseem OCTOBER DEAS DARTS Pierre‐Olivier REY DARD GOUL. 22 5 27

32 Jean‐Charles MENARD DART'MAGNAC Guy SORIN DARTS'OUILLES 26 26

33 Eric FOUBERT POINTE DE SEL Nicolas LABARRE FAN'DARTS 25 25

34 Guy SORIN DARTS'OUILLES Maxime SORIN DARTS'OUILLES 5 18 23

35 Guy SORIN DARTS'OUILLES Pierre‐Olivier REY DARD GOUL. 22 22

‐ Sébastien PEIGNET BOD Gwenola TALLE BOD 22 22

‐ Stéphane MOLLE DEAS DARTS Jean‐Charles MENARD DART'MAGNAC 22 22

38 Julie PACAUD LA MALOUINE Yannick OLLIVAUD LA MALOUINE 7 14 21

‐ Fabrice CROSSOUARD DARD GOUL. Yvon PEDEN DARD GOUL. 3 3 13 2 21

40 Jean‐Michel LUNEL ACDC Gaël GRAS ACDC 2 17 19

‐ Eric FOUBERT POINTE DE SEL Pierre‐Olivier REY DARD GOUL. 2 13 4 19

42 Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS 18 18

‐ Thomas BERTHAUME ACDC Brian LEBARON ACDC 18 18

‐ Jean‐Marc HATTAT DARD GOUL. Philippe COURVASIER DARD GOUL. 18 18

‐ Thierry ROBART ELF Jean‐Philippe MICHAUD ELF 18 18

‐ Louis APFFEL LA MALOUINE Bernard APFFEL LA MALOUINE 5 2 1 5 5 18

47 Carine GRELIER DEAS DARTS Christophe TERRIEN DEAS DARTS 4 13 17

‐ Nicolas GUERIN ELF Pierre PAGES DARTS'OUILLES 17 17

‐ Patrick CHANSON DART'MAGNAC Martial CHRETIEN FAN'DARTS 17 17

‐ Jessica MENARD DEAS DARTS Wilfried MENORET DEAS DARTS 11 6 17

51 Luc GUIGNE ELF Thierry ROBARD ELF 5 11 16

52 Patrick SALLAUD ACDC THEVE Ludovic DARTS'OUILLES 15 15

‐ Cynthia CHARRIER ELF Thierry ROBARD ELF 15 15

‐ Nicolas GUIGNE DARTS'OUILLES Nicolas TAVERNIER DARTS'OUILLES 15 15

‐ Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS Yannick LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 15 15

56 Philippe FREUCHET DART'MAGNAC Bernard JONIN DART'MAGNAC 14 14

57 Josick HAUTCOEUR DARD GOUL. Christophe TERRIEN DEAS DARTS 13 13

DOUBLES MIXTES
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‐ Laurie BOUCHET ACDC Marine JEAN ACDC 7 6 13

‐ Erwan GALLAIS‐HAM POINTE DE SEL Stéphane CAVALIN POINTE DE SEL 13 13

‐ Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS Florian TRIART FAN'DARTS 13 13

‐ Guy SORIN DARTS'OUILLES Valentin DESILLES DARTS'OUILLES 13 13

‐ Patrick CHANSON DART'MAGNAC Patrick SALLAUD ACDC 13 13

‐ Nicolas DUGAST DARTS'OUILLES Patrice BABU DARTS'OUILLES 13 13

‐ Cécilia MORNET ACDC Géraldine NAMUR POINTE DE SEL 5 8 13

65 Patrice GUILBAUD DEAS DARTS Jean‐Charles MENARD DART'MAGNAC 12 12

‐ Nicolas GUIGNE DARTS'OUILLES Maxime SORIN DARTS'OUILLES 12 12

‐ Carine GRELIER DEAS DARTS Julie PACAUD LA MALOUINE 12 12

‐ Thomas BERTHAUME ACDC Antoine THOMAS ACDC 12 12

‐ Alain LUNEL ACDC Brian LEBARON ACDC 2 10 12

70 Yannick OLLIVAUD LA MALOUINE Stéphane CAVALIN POINTE DE SEL 11 11

‐ Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS Eddy LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 5 6 11

‐ Floriane JOUSSET DEAS DARTS Thomas BERTHAUME ACDC 11 11

‐ Andréa LORMEAU FAN'DARTS Eddy LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 8 3 11

‐ Cécilia MORNET ACDC Patrick SALLAUD ACDC 11 11

‐ Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS Sébastien MACE DEAS DARTS 11 11

76 Patrick SALLAUD ACDC Stéphane BAUD FAN'DARTS 10 10

‐ Maxime ROUSSEAU DARTS'OUILLES Christophe TERRIEN DEAS DARTS 10 10

78 Patrick CHANSON DART'MAGNAC Bernard APFFEL LA MALOUINE 9 9

79 Olivier RADENAC POINTE DE SEL Yannick OLLIVAUD LA MALOUINE 7 7

‐ Thomas BERTHAUME ACDC Jean‐Charles MENARD DART'MAGNAC 7 7

‐ Jérôme CHARRIER FAN'DARTS Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS 7 7

‐ Alain ROCARD DART'MAGNAC Patrick CHANSON DART'MAGNAC 7 7

‐ Yvon PEDEN DARD GOUL. Josick HAUTCOEUR DARD GOUL. 7 7

‐ Laurent REYBEROL FAN'DARTS Anthony ROBERT FAN'DARTS 7 7

85 Guy SORIN DARTS'OUILLES Armelle THEVE DARTS'OUILLES 6 6

‐ Sylvain MAUBANS BOD Eric MAUBANS BOD 6 6

‐ Géraldine NAMUR POINTE DE SEL Céline MENARD DEAS DARTS 6 6

‐ Alain LUNEL ACDC Thomas BERTHAUME ACDC 6 6

‐ Patrick SALLAUD ACDC Jean‐Charles MENARD DART'MAGNAC 6 6

‐ Cynthia CHARRIER ELF Baptiste CLAVIER ELF 6 6

91 Carine GRELIER DEAS DARTS Waseem OCTOBER DEAS DARTS 5 5

‐ Josick HAUTCOEUR DARD GOUL. Anthony CHENEAU DARD GOUL. 5 5

‐ Marine JEAN ACDC Jean‐Michel LUNEL ACDC 5 5

‐ Jérôme CHARRIER FAN'DARTS Sébastien MACE DEAS DARTS 5 5

‐ Patrick SALLAUD ACDC Yannick OLLIVAUD LA MALOUINE 5 5

‐ Jesse LAUNAY DARTS'OUILLES Nicolas GUINE DARTS'OUILLES 5 5

‐ Damien CHEVALIER FAN'DARTS Martial CHRETIEN FAN'DARTS 5 5

‐ Béatrice BACHELIER ELF Cynthia CHARRIER ELF 5 5

‐ J‐Charles DESROZIERS ELF Vincent GIRAUDEAU ELF 5 5

‐ Géraldine NAMUR POINTE DE SEL Armelle THEVE DARTS'OUILLES 5 5

101 Patrick CHANSON DART'MAGNAC Alain LUNEL ACDC 4 4

‐ Patrick SALLAUD ACDC Laurent BARREAU ACDC 4 4

‐ Stéphane BERTHAUME ACDC Dominique MASSON ACDC 4 4

‐ Josick HAUTCOEUR DARD GOUL. Philippe COURVASIER DARD GOUL. 4 4

‐ Béatrice BACHELIER ELF Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS 4 4

106 Florian TRIART FAN'DARTS Jérôme CHARRIER FAN'DARTS 3 3

‐ Kenji CONSTANT ACDC Laurie BOUCHET ACDC 3 3

‐ Pierre‐Yves BRUNEAU DARD GOUL. Aurélien GAUTEUL DARD GOUL. 3 3

‐ Cynthia CHARRIER ELF Béatrice BACHELIER ELF 3 3

‐ Yanis VASSEUR DARD GOUL. Laura PIRAUD DARD GOUL. 3 3

‐ Mike GARREAU ELF Nicolas COUDRIAU ELF 3 3

‐ Nicolas MICHAUD ELF Baptiste CLAVIER ELF 3 3

113 Vincent GIRAUDEAU ELF Béatrice BACHELIER ELF 2 2

‐ Gaël GABORIAU DEAS DARTS Romain GABORIAU DEAS DARTS 2 2

‐ Florian TRIART FAN'DARTS Stéphane BAUD FAN'DARTS 2 2

‐ Josick HAUTCOEUR DARD GOUL. Yanis VASSEUR DARD GOUL. 2 2

‐ Luc GUIGNE ELF Béatrice BACHELIER ELF 2 2

‐ Alain OHEIX DART'MAGNAC Olivier RADENAC POINTE DE SEL 2 2

‐ Jean‐Louis DOUCET DARD GOUL. Patrice VINCENT DARD GOUL. 2 2

‐ Géraldine NAMUR POINTE DE SEL François CHAUVET POINTE DE SEL 2 2

‐ Maxime SORIN DARTS'OUILLES Jesse LAUNAY DARTS'OUILLES 2 2

‐ Mickaël GUILLET ELF Jean‐Philippe MOLLE ELF 2 2

‐ Amanda LORMEAU FAN'DARTS Stéphane BENOIT FAN'DARTS 2 2

‐ Agathe HELFENBEIN POINTE DE SEL Cécilia MORNET ACDC 2 2

125 Floriane JOUSSET DEAS DARTS Waseem OCTOBER DEAS DARTS 1 1



‐ Agathe HELFENBEIN POINTE DE SEL Eric FOUBERT POINTE DE SEL 1 1


